Apache Corporation
6120 S. Yale Ste 1500
Tulsa, OK 74136

Mark Owen #029
Lea County, New Mexico
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HOBBS OCD

B30-0x25 4ot SEP 0 8 2011
. RECEIVED
0.25 0.44 1.49 1.49
0.75 1.31 5.24 6.73
0.25 0.44 1.72 8.45
0.70 1.23 1.45 9.90
0.40 0.70 1.27 11.17
0.40 0.70 1.27 12.45
1.10 . 1.93 5.24 17.68
0.70 3.00 1.35 19.03
1.80 3.15 8.76 27.79
1.70 2.98 4.02 31.81
0.90 1.58 4.73 36.53
1.30 2.28 2.98 39.51
1.20 2.10 2.88 42.39
0.30 0.53 0.96 43.34
0.40 0.70 1.90 45.24
0.60 1.05 3.79 49.03
0.30 0.53 0.48 49.51
0.70 1.23 1.68 51.19
0.60 1.05 3.80 54.99
0.30 0.53 0.48 55.47
0.40 0.70 1.59 57.05
0.10 0.18 0.32 57.37
0.60 1.05 1.90 59.27
0.20 0.35 0.79 60.06
0.70 1.23 2.78 62.84
0.50 0.88 2.77 65.60
0.10 0.18 0.40 66.00
1.00 1.75 5.55 71.55
0.70 1.23 443 75.98
1.10 1.93 3.50 79.49
0.70 1.23 2.28 81.76
0.50 0.88 1.53 83.30
/ ~

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the Q day of Qq ‘,Q/(/)( ,2011
by Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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JACKI ANN ZENT
tary Public, State of Texas
My Comm|ssnon Expires
March 03, 2015
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